V0.3                 1(16)
CE637  0 ①②③④
 INTRODUCTION:  FEATURES:
The CE6370 is designed for single-cell or
dual-cell or triangle-cell alkaline, NiMH, or NiCd or
single-cell lithium-ion battery powered application.
It is a high efficiency boost converter with 600mV
feedback voltage. A switching frequency of

 Backup Battery Charger
 Boost Application
 ORDER INFORMATION:
DESIGNATOR SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
①
A Standard, No Enable
C With Enable
②③ Integer
Output Voltage
e.g.5.0V=②:5, ③:0
Adj=②:,  ③:
④
M Package：SOT-23-5
E/EA Package：SOT-23-6
P Package：SOT-89-3/5
G Package：SOT-223
SM Package：MSOP8
ES Package：SOP8-PP
D Package：DFN33-10
High Efficiency 1MHz, 1.5A Boost Regulator CE637  0 Series